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Jinnah University For Women

Karachi.

MS(SE) 2012

Candidates bearing the following seat numbers are hereby declared to have passed Master of Science in Software Engineering [MS(SE)] Examination, 2012.

290003
290004
290005
290007
290008

Enrolment No.

2009/Comp/MS(SE)/03
2009/Comp/MS(SE)/04
2009/Comp/MS(SE)/05
2009/Comp/MS(SE)/07
2009/Comp/MS(SE)/08

Name

Anum Ansari
Farhana Hussain
Fatima Yousuf
Nazish Noman
Saboohi

Father's Name

Muhammad Nasr Ullah Ansari
Muhammad Hussain

Yousuf Ismail

Syed Noman Pasha

Naeem Ahmed

CGPR

3.70
3.64
3.53
3.51
3.43
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